Book one of the last remaining dates available in 2024 and take advantage of our fantastic late
availability offers.

Pricing includes:

Exclusive-use venue hire
A 3-course menu plus canapés and drinks package for 50 quests*
Master bedroom for your wedding night**

Midweek + Sunday £7,500
Saturday £8,500

Available dates:

Friday 5th July
Sunday 21st July
Friday 27th September
Sunday 29th September
Friday 11th October
Saturday 23rd November

We have a limited number of two night take overs available in 2024. In addition to the above,
these rates include exclusive use of Hyde House from 4pm the night prior to your wedding, and
a rehearsal dinner for 24 guests.

Two night take over | £12,500
Available dates:

24th- 26th October (Friday wedding)
15th- 17th November (Saturday wedding)
29th - 1st December (Saturday wedding)

5th - 7th December (Friday wedding)
12th - 14th December (Friday wedding)

*Additional adult guests charged at £100pp *Minimum of 11 main house bedrooms must be taken per night, in

addition to the master bedroom. These can be paid directly by your quests.



